NCAGE CODE
TD589 1
 Erenler Mah. 1266 Sk.
73. Cadde No: 20
Erenler / SAKARYA / TÜRKİYE
Phone: +90 264 2792021
Fax:     +90 264 2793433
Email: info@atpsavunma.com

NUMBER
SHELL SIZE
A
THREAD
ØB
MAX
ØG
MIN
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
STRAIGHT 90º
ATX10-08  8 0.437-28 UNEF 17,4 6,4 11,1 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX10-10 10 0.562-24 UNEF 20,4 7,9 12,7 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX10-12 12 0.687-24 UNEF 23,4 11,1 15,8 38 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX10-14 14 0.812-20 UNEF 25,4 14,3 18,5 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX10-16 16 0.937-20 UNEF 30,4 15,9 20,6 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX10-18 18 1.062-18 UNEF 33,4 19,1 24 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX10-20 20 1.187-18 UNEF 36,4 20,6 25,2 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX10-22 22 1.312-18 UNEF 40,0 23,8 28,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX10-24 24 1.437-18 UNEF 43,0 25,4 30,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE

MIN
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
MIL-DTL-5015
Crimp
MIL-C-81703
Series III
MIL-DTL-26482
Series II
STRAIGHT 90º
ATX25-03 - 3 - 0.562-24 UNEF 18,0 6,4 19,0 38,0 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX25-08 8 & 8S - 8 0.500-20 UNF 16,5 6,4 11,1 38,0 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX25-10 10, 10S & 10SL - 10 0.625-24 UNEF 19,5 7,9 12,7 38,0 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX25-12 12 & 12S 7 12 0.750-20 UNEF 22,6 11,1 15,8 38,0 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX25-14 14 & 14S 12 14 0.875-20 UNEF 25,8 14,3 18,5 38,0 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX25-16 16 & 16S 19 16 1.000-20 UNEF 29,1 15,9 20,6 38,0 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX25-18 18 27 18 1.062-18 UNEF 31,4 19,1 24,0 38,0 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX25-20 20 37 20 1.187-18 UNEF 34,6 20,6 25,2 38,0 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX25-22 22 - 22 1.312-18 UNEF 36,5 23,8 28,4 38,0 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX25-24 24 - 24 1.437-18 UNEF 41,0 25,4 30,4 38,0 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX25-28 28 - - 1.750-18 UNS 50,0 28,6 33,5 38,0 202 K 163 222 K 163
ATX25-32 32 - - 2.000-18 UNS 56,3 33,3 37,9 38,0 202 K 174 222 K 174
ATX25-36 36 - - 2.250-16 UN 62,6 38,5 42,7 38,0 202 K 185 222 K 185
ATX25-40 40 - - 2.500-16 UN 69,0 52,0 71,3 38,0 202 K 185 222 K 185
ATX25-44 44 - - 2.750-16 UN 75,3 58,5 77,3 38,0 202 A 196 222 A 196
ATX25-48 48 - - 3.000-16 UN 81,7 64,8 84,0 38,0 202 A 196 222 A 196
ATX25-61 - 61 - 1.500-18 UNEF 42,0 30,0 44,3 38,0 202 K 163 222 K 163
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE

BASE PART
NUMBER
SHELL SIZE A
THREAD
ØB
MAX
ØG
MIN
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
Series I Series II STRAIGHT 90º
ATX30-09  9 8 0.437-28 UNEF 17,4 6,4 11,1 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX30-11 11 10 0.562-24 UNEF 20,4 7,9 12,7 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX30-13 13 12 0.687-24 UNEF 23,4 11,1 15,8 38 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX30-15 15 14 0.812-20 UNEF 25,4 14,3 18,5 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX30-17 17 16 0.937-20 UNEF 30,4 15,9 20,6 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX30-19 19 18 1.062-18 UNEF 33,4 19,1 24 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX30-21 21 20 1.187-18 UNEF 36,4 20,6 25,2 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX30-23 23 22 1.312-18 UNEF 40,0 23,8 28,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX30-25 25 24 1.437-18 UNEF 43,0 25,4 30,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE

NUMBER
SHELL SIZE
A
THREAD
ØB
MAX
ØG
±0,15
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
STRAIGHT 90°
ATX35-09 9 / A M12 x 1,0 19 6,4 11,1 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX35-11 11 / B M15 x 1,0 22,2 7,9 12,7 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX35-13 13 / C M18 x 1,0 25,4 11,1 15,8 38 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX35-15 15 / D M22 x 1,0 30,2 14,3 18,5 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX35-17 17 / E M25 x 1,0 33,2 15,9 20,6 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX35-19 19 / F M28 x 1,0 36,4 19,1 24,0 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX35-21 21 / G M31 x 1,0 38,0 20,6 25,2 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX35-23 23 / H M34 x 1,0 41,2 23,8 28,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX35-25 25 / J M37 x 1,0 44,4 25,4 30,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE